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SAT 8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  163 SCT:  70
Pebbles 65.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Robinson 02.5039 08219 100 0
Dot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McMonagle 10.0042 08034 0 0
Orangie 60.70 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Shinoda 02.6941 08068 0 0
Token 75.96 5 3 1 35NQ 1 0Blum 02.1540 08070 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  163 SCT:  65
Castle 55.55 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Tibbals 02.9389 12220 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  168 SCT:  64
Emma 49.10 0 1 1 15NQ 2 1Wrede 03.42134 16119 0 0
Zeus 48.42 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Church 03.47133 16121 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  173 SCT:  61
ABBA 35.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bekaert 04.83191 20161 100 0
Gem 42.47 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Jamison 04.07190 20170 100 0
Jasper 46.31 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McGavin 03.74189 20183 100 0
Wednesday 48.77 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Hannan 03.55192 20158 0 0
Pemi 39.06 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0LaFave-Saletnik 04.43188 20221 0 0
Pace 34.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Champagne 04.98187 20223 0 0
Edward 44.77 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0West 03.86186 20224 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  173 SCT:  65
Hank 50.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Westcott 03.43223 24206 100 0
Slider 38.79 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Merwin 04.46225 24194 0 0
Dillan 49.19 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1McRae 03.52224 24195 0 0
Carlos 60.34 0 4 0 20NQ 1 0McCaffrey 02.87222 24227 0 0

R

SAT 8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  163 SCT:  70
Cheers 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Samuels 00.0025 08048 100 0
Sparkle 37.28 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Samuels 04.3718 08055 100 32
Chase 37.32 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Samuels 04.3738 08033 100 32
CJ 39.04 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Samuels 04.189 08064 100 30
EZ 42.14 0 0 04 0Q 0 0York 03.878 08065 100 27
Scout 43.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Christman 03.7330 08043 100 26
Astro 44.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Simonelli 03.6416 08057 100 25
Delilah 46.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brady 03.4915 08058 100 23
Bounder 46.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jamison 03.4736 08036 100 23
Bailee 48.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bodiford 03.384 08230 100 21
Daisy 49.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Donaldson 03.3123 08050 100 20
Rowdy 49.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rippee 03.277 08067 100 20
Cher 50.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 03.2035 08038 100 19
Tommy 51.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hoopes 03.1537 08035 100 18
Gracie 52.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Holman 03.1333 08040 100 17
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Levi 55.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 02.936 08069 100 14
Stella 56.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Krings 02.8726 08047 100 13
Kasey 62.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nicony 02.6210 08063 100 7
Molly 62.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bryson 02.6227 08046 100 7
Bitzy 63.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Russell 02.5717 08056 100 6
Sandy 63.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shinoda 02.5634 08039 100 6
Paige 66.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smith 02.4314 08059 100 3
Fame 39.55 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Samuels 04.1232 08041 0 0
Willow 45.66 0 1 2 20NQ 1 1Degen 03.5731 08042 0 0
MacKenzie 58.64 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Charles 02.7829 08044 0 0
Reese 46.81 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Moody 03.4828 08045 0 0
Mayzie 44.91 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Norsworthy 03.6324 08049 0 0
Delta 82.10 12 0 0 36NQ 0 0Carter 01.9922 08051 64 0
Lec-a-Lu-Lexie 56.60 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Speckels 02.8820 08053 0 0
Jenny 62.84 0 3 0 20NQ 1 1Polito 02.5919 08054 0 0
Wren 40.24 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lynch 04.0513 08060 0 0
George 60.77 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Holman 02.6812 08061 0 0
Maisie 59.11 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brawner 02.7611 08062 0 0
Carly 37.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Samuels 04.365 08071 0 0
Dandy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brav 00.0021 08052 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  163 SCT:  65
Radiance 36.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gagnon 04.5261 12100 100 28
Jonesy 36.36 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ratner 04.4859 12102 100 28
Tag 36.42 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.4860 12101 100 28
Snafu 38.18 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lewis 04.2770 12091 100 26
Ticket 39.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.1680 12080 100 25
Izzie 39.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Capen 04.1579 12081 100 25
Tweek 42.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.8652 12237 100 22
Summer 42.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.8588 12072 100 22
Peak 42.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.8455 12106 100 22
Spring 43.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 03.7862 12099 100 21
Abbie 43.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Capen 03.7163 12098 100 21
Layla 43.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.7175 12085 100 21
Angi 45.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.5984 12076 100 19
Marlee 45.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.5766 12095 100 19
Dallas 46.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Blum 03.5387 12073 100 18
Boudah 47.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.4569 12092 100 17
Mayzie 48.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Brien 03.3978 12082 100 16
Sadie 48.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.3982 12078 100 16
Kaylee 49.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McGough 03.2858 12103 100 15
Alfie 49.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sternitzky 03.2672 12089 100 15
Lizzie 50.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Williams 03.2485 12075 100 14
Cinderz 50.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schnell 03.2074 12086 100 14
Bentley 51.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bodiford 03.1553 12232 100 13
Harley 52.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bankston 03.1367 12094 100 12
Chili 53.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.0483 12077 100 11
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Joker 55.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gibson 02.9276 12084 100 9
Salsa 61.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 02.6757 12104 100 3
Tammie 50.90 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Smunt 03.2086 12074 0 0
Spring 44.63 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Greiner 03.6581 12079 0 0
Sadie 47.96 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Tibbals 03.4077 12083 0 0
Chace 47.08 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Marini 03.4673 12088 0 0
JR 76.45 11 2 1 48NQ 1 0Rae 02.1371 12090 0 0
Cheer 46.67 0 2 1 20NQ 0 1Bintliff 03.4968 12093 0 0
Zep 49.84 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Ratner 03.2765 12096 0 0
Dillon 52.93 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gurney 03.0864 12097 0 0
Ho 38.35 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Nicholas 04.2556 12105 0 0
Henry 51.81 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Shreve 03.1554 12231 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  168 SCT:  64
Spice 33.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hornor 05.03119 16122 100 30
Trudi 34.85 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gerfen 04.82108 16134 100 29
Mearle 35.16 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Simon 04.78127 16112 100 28
Dash 35.83 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Deacon 04.69130 16108 100 28
Spanky 36.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Savkov 04.64122 16117 100 27
Rosie 36.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schelling 04.61106 16136 100 27
Lucca 36.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Evans 04.58120 16120 100 27
Spring 38.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burbank 04.40124 16115 100 25
Crush 38.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hervel 04.34107 16135 100 25
Linus 39.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.21113 16129 100 24
Jimmy 39.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McLean 04.21114 16128 100 24
Dante 40.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Perez 04.15125 16114 100 23
Hailey 41.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Profenna 04.04129 16109 100 22
Bret 42.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shattuck 03.96115 16126 100 21
Jett 42.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wilk 03.93100 16142 100 21
Storm 43.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Karp 03.88118 16123 100 20
Cash 43.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 03.87116 16125 100 20
Griffin 44.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puro 03.81109 16133 100 19
Chloe 45.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.71105 16137 100 18
Jamie 45.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jones 03.69112 16130 100 18
Mitzi 51.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.26123 16116 100 12
Dig-It! 51.28 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Frankie Joiris 03.28131 16107 0 0
Fab 39.79 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bintliff 04.22128 16111 0 0
Audie 48.17 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Bozich 03.49121 16118 0 0
Crime 42.42 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Lazaro 03.96117 16124 0 0
Kahlua 52.55 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Hill 03.20132 16127 0 0
Milo 57.13 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Pessoa 02.94111 16131 0 0
Diego 56.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fleming 02.95110 16132 0 0
Sky 40.88 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Merwin 04.11104 16138 0 0
Ace 47.67 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McMonagle 03.52103 16139 0 0
Becca 44.52 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0La Voie 03.77102 16140 0 0
Eva 40.24 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Polito 04.17101 16141 0 0
Bud 48.91 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Freedman 03.4399 16143 0 0
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Bug 35.17 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Champagne 04.7898 16144 0 0
Remus 39.85 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Stevenson 04.2297 16145 0 0
Alex 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rabuck 00.00126 16113 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  173 SCT:  61
Tex 33.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Savkov 05.21149 20186 100 27
Glance 33.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dos 05.20163 20171 100 27
Shazam 33.85 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Hanlon 05.11177 20153 100 27
Hank 33.86 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gichner 05.11145 20190 100 27
Jackie D 34.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pessoa 05.06151 20184 100 26
Kelso 34.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ratner 05.05168 20164 100 26
Honky Tonk 35.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bartell 04.86171 20160 100 25
Elf 36.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Behrens 04.80143 20233 100 24
Opal 36.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kolva 04.70170 20162 100 24
Nellie 38.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Savkov 04.51173 20157 100 22
Bandit 38.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Prins 04.47147 20188 100 22
Poppet 38.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wisner 04.44152 20182 100 22
Jackson 39.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 04.33146 20189 100 21
Tipo 40.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Abel 04.26183 20147 100 20
Freddie 41.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weissberg 04.12159 20175 100 19
Kimi 42.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Grudem 04.04157 20177 100 18
Bristol 43.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Brien 03.96180 20150 100 17
Brolin 45.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Christman 03.82148 20187 100 15
Cooper 48.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.56176 20154 100 12
Panda 56.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eastman 03.09169 20163 100 4
Lulu 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Weissberg 10.00182 20148 0 0
Sha La La 36.50 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Davis 04.74181 20149 0 0
Got'cha 41.76 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ott 04.14179 20151 0 0
Bam! 47.80 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Ratner 03.62178 20152 0 0
Pierce 53.58 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kennedy 03.23175 20155 0 0
Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Closson 10.00174 20156 0 0
River 45.16 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Pessoa 03.83172 20159 0 0
Layla 56.12 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rybak 03.08167 20165 0 0
Clique 34.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rodney 04.99166 20166 0 0
Porsche 36.94 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Hammond 04.68165 20167 0 0
Icey 59.79 0 2 1 20NQ 1 1Pinson 02.89164 20168 0 0
Audrey 54.16 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 03.19162 20172 0 0
Wow! 38.18 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Ott 04.53161 20173 0 0
Jane 49.42 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Artymyshyn 03.50160 20174 0 0
Snafu 47.08 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Abel 03.67158 20176 0 0
Jenny 45.86 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kimmel 03.77156 20178 0 0
Mimi 52.50 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wells 03.30155 20179 0 0
Taylor 43.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ayers 03.99154 20180 0 0
Wizard 41.20 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Hanlon 04.20153 20181 0 0
Screech 38.54 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Closson 04.49150 20185 0 0
Lacey 50.22 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thurston 03.44144 20191 0 0
Caitlyn 59.40 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Scruggs 02.91185 20216 0 0
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Josie 51.11 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Morgan 03.38184 20225 0 0
Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  173 SCT:  65

Roo! 35.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Campbell 04.87214 24201 100 29
Ffynch 37.98 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Milheron 04.56211 24205 100 27
Wizard 38.89 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Swancer 04.45205 24213 100 26
Rick 41.44 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Hooper 04.17201 24228 100 23
Ruse 42.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fischer 04.07200 24235 100 22
Storm 43.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sarra 04.00217 24197 100 21
Warpaint 46.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Karpie 03.69203 24215 100 18
Sadie 47.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smith 03.63221 24192 100 17
Lark 49.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brane 03.50220 24234 100 15
Murphy 50.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conroy 03.44207 24211 100 14
Reine 56.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bauman 03.09212 24203 100 8
Woodstock 57.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Selkin 03.01218 24196 100 7
Rose 68.36 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Finnicum 02.53219 24193 91 0
Callia 55.32 0 1 0 5NQ 5 0Scott 03.13216 24198 0 0
Rush 43.65 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Johnston 03.96215 24199 0 0
Puppy Love 54.69 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Seeman 03.16213 24202 0 0
Sophie 48.20 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Carleton 03.59210 24207 0 0
Rowan 50.34 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brown 03.44209 24209 0 0
Finn 50.03 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Zgoda 03.46208 24210 0 0
Pyro 47.84 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ratner 03.62206 24212 0 0
Tavari 62.38 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bell 02.77204 24214 0 0
Sweep 48.45 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Kolva 03.57202 24226 0 0
Joy 48.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brane 03.60199 24236 0 0

R

SAT 8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  168 SCT:  69
Alfie 82.37 13 2 4 69NQ 1 0Palmerini 02.0496 12014 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  173 SCT:  70
Stormy 63.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Newman 02.74198 20222 100 0

R

SAT 8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  163 SCT:  75
Zinger 66.92 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Matejka 02.442 04002 0 0
Gracie 46.96 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Carleton 03.471 04003 0 0
Mya 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Smith 00.003 04001 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  163 SCT:  70
Sparkle 37.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gagnon 04.3047 08008 100 32
Brooke 51.59 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Burrows 03.1644 08011 100 18
Kaleigh 52.12 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thibodeau 03.1345 08010 100 17
Jake 54.21 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.0143 08012 100 15
Soren 55.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stevenson 02.9149 08006 100 14
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Hunda 56.61 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Nicholas 02.8851 08004 0 0
Blast 38.98 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Simonelli 04.1850 08005 0 0
Skippy 52.73 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Polito 03.0948 08007 0 0
Nova 51.25 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Freedman 03.1846 08009 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  168 SCT:  69
Auggie 46.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0O'Brien 03.6192 12017 100 22
Zing 49.78 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.3791 12018 100 19
Luke 57.36 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Dribinsky 02.9393 12016 100 11
Sonic 63.77 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Myers 02.6395 12013 0 0
Moriah 39.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 04.2294 12015 0 0
Belle 53.53 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Packard Kamedul 03.1490 12229 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  173 SCT:  66
Rapture 36.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Peper 04.74142 16020 100 29
Billy 48.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wisner 03.55139 16023 100 17
Josie 58.22 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Kimmel 02.97141 16021 0 0
Kenzie 56.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Moore 03.04140 16022 0 0
Logan 65.52 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Wrede 02.64138 16024 0 0
Candy 62.11 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Esherick 02.79137 16025 0 0
Myles 59.18 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kennedy 02.92136 16026 0 0
Zippity 39.39 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Greiner 04.39135 16027 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  173 SCT:  70
Peyton 57.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Moore 03.02193 20032 100 12
Shirley 56.37 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Felton 03.07197 20028 0 0
Isis 49.09 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Minor 03.52196 20029 0 0
Laddie 53.83 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ambrogi 03.21195 20030 0 0
Sally 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Buzhaker 10.00194 20031 0 0
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